L-810 860 Series Red LED Obstruction Lights
Patents Pending
Lens Assembly
11.14”
(283.1mm)
REF
Wire
Housing

Intertek ETL
Lighting Sciences Canada
Order codes:
860-1R01-001         Single Fixture, FAA, 120 VAC
860-1R03-001         Single Fixture, FAA, 12 VDC
860-1R04-001         Single Fixture, FAA, 48 VDC
860-1R05-001         Single Fixture, FAA, 24 VDC
860-1R02-001         Single Fixture, 230 VAC
860-3R03-001         Single Fixture, Low Wattage, 12 VDC
860-5R02-001         Single Fixture, ICAO, 230 VAC, 10 cd
860-1R02-001-EU    Single Fixture, European Ver, 230 VAC
860-4R02-001-EU    Single Fixture, European Ver, 230 VAC, 50cd
860-1R01-002         Dual Fixture, FAA, 120 VAC
860-1R03-002         Dual Fixture, FAA, 12 VDC
860-1R04-002         Dual Fixture, FAA, 48 VDC
860-1R05-002         Dual Fixture, FAA, 24 VDC
860-1R02-002         Dual Fixture,  230 VAC
860-3R03-002         Dual Fixture, Low Wattage, 12 VDC
860-5R02-002         Dual Fixture, ICAO, 230 VAC, 10 cd
860-6R01-002         Dual Fixture, TC, 120 VAC
860-7R02-002         Dual Fixture, CASA, 230 VAC, 100 cd
860-1R02-002-EU    Dual Fixture, European Ver, 230 VAC
860-4R02-002-EU    Dual Fixture, European Ver, 230 VAC, 50cd
Container Dimensions: 16.0” x 9.0” x 8.0” (Single Unit)
406mm x 229mm x 203mm
22.0” x 17.0” x 9.0” (Dual Unit)
559mm x 432mm x 229mm